

Particulars	Details or actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Land - Banpurwato					
Baghi Tola via Bishnudhar					
Agency - M/s Ramashwarpal Singh, Rajesh Kumar					
Cooperating.					
Agreement No - 87/Vahad/SBD/2018-19.					
Date of work start - 15/02/2019					
Actual Completion - 20/11/2019.					
Item 1. Restoration of Rainwater					
Road m/s soil concrete					
Job					
$5 \times 8.10 \times 1.125 \times 0.30 = 13.67m^3$					
$6 \times 6.70 \times 1.10 \times 0.30 = 13.27m^3$					
$7 \times 7.60 \times 1.125 \times 0.30 = 17.96$					
$10 \times 4.70 \times 1.10 \times 0.30 = 15.51$					
$12 \times 3.50 \times 1.10 \times 0.30 = 13.86$					
$8 \times 5.60 \times 1.125 \times 0.30 = 15.12$					
$10 \times 2.90 \times 1.10 \times 0.30 = 9.57$					
$9 \times 6.20 \times 1.10 \times 0.30 = 18.41$					
$6 \times 4.40 \times 1.10 \times 0.30 = 7.92$					
$10 \times 7.20 \times 1.10 \times 0.30 = 23.76$					
$= 149.05m^3$					
$= 125.29m^3$					

Abstract of Cost

71

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoring of drain culb					
Qty side TMBP - (67)					43661.00
49.05 m³ @ Rs 348.48/m³ = 51941.00					
125.29 m ³					
② Marking up of Berms/shoulder					
stripping excess soil.					
Qty side TMBP - (68)					
454.09 m ² @ Rs 51.40/m ² = 23340.00					
③ Maintenance of Bitumen					
Mix seal surface.					
Qty side TMBP - (68)					
94.46 m ² @ Rs 263.03/m ² = 24846.00					
④ Repair of pot holes filled with 75mm concrete					
Qty side TMBP - (69)					
94.46 m ² @ Rs 406.73/m ² = 38420.00					
⑤ Maintenance of H.P. Culvert Compt job.					
Qty side TMBP - (69)					
4110 @ Rs 1098.11/each = 4392.00					
⑥ Maintenance of Road					
Sign Compt job.					
Qty side TMBP - (69)					
0.28 km @ Rs 1054.98/km = 295.00					

Scanned with OKEN Scanner